2014 HNI Space Center Houston Gym
HGC-JCC

1 Reliant Park

Houston, TX 77054

Jan 31, 2014 - Feb 02, 2014

Rank Team

Pearland Elite
Zenith Elite
Achievers
HGC JCC
Acrosports
Gym Etc - LA
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Meet Results - Team

Session: S4
Level: 8
Combined

Score

112.60
110.02
108.80
108.22
103.40
71.425
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